
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 1-A

Start 1-6-15

10 soil 10 Finish 1-13-15
18 clay/rock 28
12 shale 40
14 lime 54

189 shale 243
44 lime 287
21 shale 308
53 lime 361         set 40’ of  7”
52 shale 413    ran 1072.1 of 2 ⅞ 
61 lime 474      cemented to surface
22 shale 496              108 sxs total 
8 lime 504
12 shale 516
19 lime 535
18 shale 553
56 lime 609
7 shale 616

18 lime 634
5 shale 639

20 lime 659
165 shale 824
32 lime 856
56 shale 912
32 lime 944
15 shale 959
14 lime 973
7 shale 980
6 lime 986  
8 shale 994  
5 lime 999  

33 shale 1032  
2 sandy shale 1034 odor

10 oil sand 1044 good show
2 Dk sand 1046 show

32 shale 1078 T.D.


